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M10 Bolts stainless steel A2: 37Nm 

Boulons M10 acier inoxydable A2: 37Nm 

020.6 - 22.5 

40 

C 
12 

80 

202 

80 

B 

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. 
17-Nov-17 

DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS 
APVO NAME OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: 

-

PLC ± - PRODUCT SPEC 

A 

* 
PLC ±-

108-69096-001PLC ±-

PLC ±- APPLICATION SPEC 

PLC ±-

AN ±-

ITEM:  
MATERIAL FINISH APPROX. WEIGHT 

kg A 
CUSTOMER DRAWING 

1470-19 (1/15) 

REVISIONS 

No scale 

Sans echelle 

ZTE TE Connectivity 

CONNECTOR FOR CABLE TO PAD 
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